| dE/dx estimator 1 |

0.35

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

JIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|IIII|

Entries 3488
: : i : : © | Mean 3.2
: : -|- : : i |Std Dev 0.5302

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

.......................................

0.5302

Ratio

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
dE/dx, harm?2

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

0.4

0.35

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

Rati

0.951

o+

Entries
[ : : : : : Mean
: : : : : : Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

.........................

...................................................

—=— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global _mkFiti100i0_ RECO

0.14?— ---------------------------------------- i-| Mean 11.12 . | Mean

: : |_Std Dev 3.667 : |_Std Dev

i : : ] : :
() )21 SaEREEEEE & EREt SPPEPRS SPREPREPS SPRRPRR :-| Entries 3488 . | Entries

- | Mean 11.12 | Mean

E ! |Std Dev 3.667 :-|Std Dev

01__ ........................................ . ........ el ] : :

— 03: .......................................................................
008‘_'_ """""""""""""""""""""" """""""""""""" 025"'.: ......................................................................
0.065_— ---------------------------------------- -------------------------- 0.2;; -----------------------------------------------------------------------

: ; T R R Rl S R
0.0 p—fteeee]rrtrrrrt et -

._ 01‘_.— ----------------------------------------------------------------------
0.02f bbb b b N ERSCRRE SRR 3

; : (O 01 ol e S e LA SR SR SRR AR

.9*"9. \ |||||| _9*'”@!:' | | | | | I I |
— . . s :
© [ : © i
o [ : o I

1 H L R P T PP P PR E LT PEPPPPR: M1 o SRR PP T P PE P TP PET P TP RPLEPEPECEPPRRLETRRRREES:
0.95L i 0.95k

0

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
dE/dx number of measurements

—e— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFiti1000mod__RECO

dE/dx

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
number of measurements with saturation



	Contents
	Page 1


